

Stocks of Financial Assets and Liabilities of the General Government and Subsectors¹⁾

Category according to ESA 2010		Assets in million EUR									Liabilities in million EUR								
		sum of financial assets	Currency and deposits	Debt securities	Loans	Equity and investment fund shares	Insurance, pensions and standardised guarantee schemes	Financial derivatives and employee stock options	Other accounts receivable	sum of financial liabilities	Currency and deposits	Debt securities	Loans	Equity and investment fund shares	Insurance, pensions and standardised guarantee schemes	Financial derivatives and employee stock options	Other accounts payable		
Year	Quarters	AF.2	AF.3	AF.4	AF.5	AF.6	AF.7	AF.8	AF.2	AF.3	AF.4	AF.5	AF.6	AF.7	AF.8				
2012	Q1	146.961	20.712	12.499	33.010	52.392	3	1.928	26.417	318.756	6.409	231.422	42.096	14.552	166	2.322	21.790		
	Q2	145.789	25.145	12.602	34.704	51.529	3	2.190	19.616	329.423	5.592	243.049	42.977	14.553	164	1.985	21.102		
	Q3	146.822	23.904	12.567	33.949	52.760	4	1.980	21.657	328.431	5.082	243.574	42.331	14.555	162	1.995	20.732		
	Q4	148.014	20.461	11.954	35.107	56.315	4	1.549	22.625	333.159	4.581	248.095	42.226	14.702	160	1.817	21.579		
2013	Q1	147.000	21.308	11.368	35.223	56.771	4	1.455	20.872	335.282	4.559	251.405	41.849	14.703	158	1.567	21.041		
	Q2	143.309	22.900	9.844	35.907	52.829	4	1.072	20.752	331.280	4.245	247.844	41.768	14.703	156	1.308	21.256		
	Q3	150.738	30.959	9.489	36.063	52.645	4	876	20.702	334.094	3.498	252.041	41.292	14.704	155	1.468	20.937		
	Q4	141.743	21.346	9.507	35.882	51.798	4	678	22.529	328.942	3.314	242.696	42.635	14.901	153	1.378	23.864		
2014	Q1	141.944	21.543	9.195	36.129	52.577	-	650	21.850	334.559	3.685	248.410	42.553	14.995	152	1.307	23.456		
	Q2	146.818	26.616	8.683	36.587	52.053	-	661	22.217	345.972	4.155	259.564	42.016	14.995	152	1.088	24.002		
	Q3	145.687	24.405	8.577	36.819	53.007	-	1.068	21.812	345.734	4.520	258.731	42.470	14.995	151	1.063	23.804		
	Q4	161.717	27.472	8.772	45.829	54.818	-	1.114	23.711	364.380	4.388	269.957	48.536	15.180	151	1.279	24.889		
2015	Q1	172.573	31.862	8.767	44.986	61.713	-	1.944	23.303	378.399	4.331	280.609	50.111	15.726	148	1.366	26.109		
	Q2	174.472	36.510	8.161	44.721	59.099	-	1.597	24.383	371.036	3.878	273.487	50.011	15.718	145	1.396	26.401		
	Q3	174.536	32.942	9.669	49.873	55.794	-	1.575	24.683	376.424	6.699	272.227	52.861	15.719	143	1.605	27.170		
	Q4	173.741	33.287	8.687	48.295	56.279	-	1.556	25.637	374.976	5.415	273.428	50.678	16.303	141	1.541	27.470		
2016	Q1	175.644	37.719	8.556	47.675	55.662	-	1.148	24.884	387.603	6.078	286.856	50.357	15.805	138	1.382	26.987		
	Q2	178.136	39.194	8.472	46.760	56.781	-	905	26.024	394.157	5.724	295.574	48.862	15.825	133	1.049	26.990		
	Q3	172.930	34.772	8.304	46.384	57.810	-	760	24.899	388.560	5.898	289.211	49.646	15.843	128	944	26.891		
	Q4	177.447	38.537	8.016	45.367	59.854	-	929	24.745	386.952	5.580	290.229	45.977	16.158	123	799	28.085		
2017	Q1	173.622	34.002	7.722	45.135	62.013	-	806	23.944	378.677	5.440	280.693	48.101	16.297	124	777	27.245		
	Q2	175.282	34.703	7.503	44.450	62.041	-	603	25.982	379.112	5.012	279.250	49.686	16.332	125	958	27.750		
	Q3	176.378	36.548	6.930	44.224	62.460	-	663	25.554	377.845	1.586	282.747	47.889	16.368	125	858	28.273		
	Q4	175.326	33.669	6.763	43.146	65.820	-	542	25.386	377.385	1.594	281.549	46.515	16.488	126	819	30.294		
2018	Q1	172.614	31.990	6.343	43.232	65.732	-	484	24.833	374.533	1.608	277.036	48.415	16.583	126	685	30.081		
	Q2	175.338	32.203	6.276	42.670	66.686	-	558	26.944	377.424	1.634	280.636	46.652	16.661	126	614	31.102		
	Q3	181.238	37.748	6.277	42.722	68.711	-	437	25.342	374.352	1.639	278.164	45.258	16.728	125	519	31.919		
	Q4	173.285	30.728	6.103	41.238	68.397	-	379	26.440	372.095	1.650	276.410	45.019	16.859	125	448	31.585		
2019	Q1	172.939	32.424	6.175	39.284	71.168	-	375	23.513	375.221	1.658	280.405	44.460	16.901	123	454	31.221		
	Q2	174.531	30.580	5.995	38.966	71.921	-	369	26.700	380.001	1.690	284.435	45.028	16.966	120	533	31.229		
	Q3	180.114	35.626	5.718	38.615	75.097	-	328	24.731	385.746	1.695	290.316	44.496	16.985	118	539	31.597		
	Q4	178.738	30.630	5.650	38.274	77.608	-	270	26.307	375.343	1.705	281.666	43.947	17.116	115	519	30.274		
2020	Q1	180.877	41.352	5.423	38.024	71.621	-	258	24.200	386.376	1.708	291.110	44.441	17.118	115	546	31.337		
	Q2	199.736	54.479	5.170	37.682	73.737	-	311	28.358	423.222	1.729	320.815	47.479	17.058	115	568	35.458		
	Q3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Q4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		

Q: STATISTIK AUSTRIA. Compiled on 30 September 2020. Rounding differences not balanced. - 1) Final results of stocks of financial assets and liabilities, consolidated, valued at market price.